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TORUS PREMIUM PLUS
SAE 15W-40 API Cl-4 PLUS EURO 4
BENEFITS
—__It's Ultimate additive formula

- provides superior cold engine
" starting, minimize friction
and wear at startup. excellent
detergency for clean engine.
high oxidation resistance.
enhanced wear and carrosion
protection. Reduce cost of
maintenance and longer life
of engine.

APl Cl-4+/VOLVO VDS 3/
MB228B.3/ACEA E7-12/
MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12
Siza Available : CUMMINS 20076/20077

1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 151, 20L, 50L, 210L

i TORUS
EURO 3
BENEFITS SAE 15W-40 API CI-4

It's Unique added formulation
gives prevalent cold motor

turning over, limit friction & e
wear at startup. superb i

cleanser for clean motor &
high oxidation resistance.

upgraded corrosion insurance. o
decrease cost of upkeep and |
longer existence of motor. :
: ﬁﬁa
APl Cl-4/VOLVO VDS 3/ S f':”
MB228.3/ACEA E7-12/ =
MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12 M—
CUMMINS 20076/20077

Size Available :

iL, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L




SLEEKTURBO
EURO 2

SAE 15W-40 APICH-4
BENEFITS
It's Ultimate additive formula
provides superior cold engine
starting, minimize friction
and wear at startup. excellent
detergency for clean engine.
high oxidation resistance.
enhanced wear and corrosion
protection. Reduce cost of
maintenance and longer life
of engine.

= = APICH-4/VOLVO VDS 2/
- MB228.3/ACEAE7-12/
MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12
Sive Aailablas CUMMINS 20076/20077

1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 151, 20L, 50L, 210L

TXT PLATINUM

SAE 15W-40 API CF-4

BENEFITS ;
It's Unigue added formulation i il

gives prevalent cold motor
turning over, limit friction &

wear at startup. superb V e,
cleanser for clean motor & H{M.’[C

high oxidation resistance. TXTPLATIVLIM
upgraded corrosion insurance. !EE':! - i
decrease cost of upkeep and - = ;ﬂ"—"’
longer existence of motor. Wy,

Size Available :
500ml, 1L, 5L, 7.5L, 101, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L




TXT GOLD

SAE 20W-40 APICF-4

Size Available :

BENEFITS

It's Ultimate additive formula
provides superior cold engine
starting, minimize friction
and wear at startup. excellent
detergency for clean engine.
high oxidation resistance.
enhanced wear and corrosion
protection. Reduce cost of
maintenance and longer life
of engine.

500ml, 1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 20L, 50L, 210L

BENEFITS

MULTIS
SAE 20W-40 API CF/SF

It's Unique added formulation
gives prevalent cold motor
turning over, limit friction &
wear at startup. superb
cleanser for clean motor &
high oxidation resistance.
upgraded corrasion insurance.
decrease cost of upkeep and
longer existence of motor.

of engine.

Size Available :
3.5L, 20L, 50L, 210L
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OEM
BRAND
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BHARAT BENZ | EICHER

SUMP

2518, 2528.K, 3123.K
3118 TC

1613, 2525, 2516
1616, 3118TC, 4018TC

2518TC, 3518TC, 3723TC

PRIMA(4923TC, 4023.S
4923.S,4028TC, 4928.5)
1109

1112

407,410
709,712,909, 912

Y1 Ultra TRUCK/BUS

1616, 2516, 3116, 3718
4019, 4023, 4923
1012, 1212

912LE, 1212LE

2016, 3025, 3531, 4040
Terra 16, Terra 25

1059, 1075, 1080, 1090
1095, 1110

914R, 1214R

1217C, 1617R, 1618C
2523R, 2523C, 3123R
2528C, 3128C
4023T, 4028T, 4029T,
4926T, 4940T, 4948T
3143C, 4048C

16
16.4
16.5
16.4
16
17.2

11
10
8
10
10

18

18

9.5
12.5

16
16
11
11

10.5
10.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5

TITANIC Recommends engine lubricants as per EURO Norms
However you requested to also refer to your vehicle’s service
manual for exact specification.



e info@shanpetro.com
0 facebook.com/SHANPETRO

http://shanpetro.com

Regd. Office :
SHAN PETRO

210, 2nd Floor, Sanjay Commercial Complex,
Near Doctor House, Rajputpara,
Rajkot. (Guj.) India - 360 001
Customer Care No. : +91 93744 04052
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