

# HEAVY ENGINE OILS





## TORUS PREMIUM PLUS

SAE 15W-40 API CI-4 PLUS





#### **BENEFITS**

It's Ultimate additive formula provides superior cold engine starting, minimize friction and wear at startup. excellent detergency for clean engine. high oxidation resistance. enhanced wear and corrosion protection. Reduce cost of maintenance and longer life of engine.

API CI-4+/VOLVO VDS 3/ MB228.3/ACEA E7-12/ MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12 CUMMINS 20076/20077

Size Available:

1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L

Up to EURO 3

## **TORUS**

SAE 15W-40 API CI-4

#### BENEFITS

It's Unique added formulation gives prevalent cold motor turning over, limit friction & wear at startup. superb cleanser for clean motor & high oxidation resistance. upgraded corrosion insurance. decrease cost of upkeep and longer existence of motor.

API CI-4/VOLVO VDS 3/ MB228.3/ACEA E7-12/ MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12 CUMMINS 20076/20077

Size Available:

1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L



## SLEEK TURBO

SAE 15W-40 API CH-4



BENEFITS

It's Ultimate additive formula provides superior cold engine starting, minimize friction and wear at startup. excellent detergency for clean engine. high oxidation resistance. enhanced wear and corrosion protection. Reduce cost of maintenance and longer life of engine.

Up to EURO 2

API CH-4/VOLVO VDS 2/ MB228.3/ACEA E7-12/ MAN3275/ACEA A3/B4-12 CUMMINS 20076/20077

Size Available:

1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L

# **TXT PLATINUM**

SAE 15W-40 API CF-4

#### **BENEFITS**

It's Unique added formulation gives prevalent cold motor turning over, limit friction & wear at startup. superb cleanser for clean motor & high oxidation resistance. upgraded corrosion insurance. decrease cost of upkeep and longer existence of motor.



Size Available:

500ml, 1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 15L, 20L, 50L, 210L

## **TXT GOLD**

#### SAE 20W-40 API CF-4



#### BENEFITS

It's Ultimate additive formula provides superior cold engine starting, minimize friction and wear at startup. excellent detergency for clean engine. high oxidation resistance. enhanced wear and corrosion protection. Reduce cost of maintenance and longer life of engine.

#### Size Available:

500ml, 1L, 5L, 7.5L, 10L, 20L, 50L, 210L

## **MULTIS**

SAE 20W-40 API CF/SF

#### BENEFITS

It's Unique added formulation gives prevalent cold motor turning over, limit friction & wear at startup. superb cleanser for clean motor & high oxidation resistance. upgraded corrosion insurance. decrease cost of upkeep and longer existence of motor. of engine.



3.5L. 20L. 50L. 210L





OEM BRAND	MODEL	SUMP CAP.
TATA	2518, 2528.K, 3123.K 3118 TC 1613, 2525, 2516 1616, 3118TC, 4018TC 2518TC, 3518TC, 3723TC PRIMA(4923TC, 4023.S 4923.S, 4028TC, 4928.S) 1109 1112 407, 410 709, 712, 909, 912 Y1 Ultra TRUCK/BUS	16 16.4 16.5 16.4 16 17.2 11 10 8 10
ASHOK LEYLAND	1616, 2516, 3116, 3718 4019, 4023, 4923 1012, 1212 912LE, 1212LE	18 18 9.5 12.5
EICHER	2016, 3025, 3531, 4040 Terra 16, Terra 25 1059, 1075, 1080, 1090 1095, 1110	16 16 11 11
BHARAT BENZ	914R, 1214R 1217C, 1617R, 1618C 2523R, 2523C, 3123R 2528C, 3128C 4023T, 4028T, 4029T, 4926T, 4940T, 4948T 3143C, 4048C	10.5 10.5 26.5 26.5 26.5 26.5 26.5

TITANIC Recommends engine lubricants as per EURO Norms However you requested to also refer to your vehicle's service manual for exact specification.

